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  Dani 

 
MRTVAŠKA 

 
PARKIRALIŠTE KOD        

VRTIĆA 

 
LINIJA 

 
MALI LOŠINJ - 

ŠKVERIĆ 

Ponedjeljak 07:20 
14:35 
20:50 

07:40 
14:55 
21:10 

I 
II 
III 

07:45 
15:00 
20:15 

Utorak 05:20 
07:20 
10:35 
14:35 
20:50 

05:40 
07:40 
10:55 
14:55 
21:10 

I 
II 
III 
IV 
V 

05:45 
07:45 
11:00 
15:00 
21:15 

Srijeda 07:20 
10:35 
14:35 
21:35 

07:40 
10:55 
14:55 
21:55 

I 
II 
III 
IV 
 

07:45 
11:00 
15:00 
22:00 

Četvrtak 07:20 
14:35 
20:50 

07:40 
14:55 
21:10 

I 
II 
III 

07:45 
15:00 
20:15 

Petak 07:20 
10:35 
14:35 
20:50 

07:40 
10:55 
14:55 
21:10 

I 
II 
III 
IV 

07:45 
11:00 
15:00 
21:15 

Subota 08:20 
14:35 
21:35 

08:40 
14:55 
21:55 

I 
II 
III 

08:45 
15:00 
22:00 

Nedjelja 08:20 
12:10 
16:05 
18:20 
21:35 

08:40 
12:30 
16:25 
18:40 
21:55 

I 
II 
III 
IV 
V 

08:45 
12:35 
16:30 
18:45 
22:00 


